
Team Schedule
Girls Middle School Soccer
3/1/2017 to 5/31/2017

Grace Academy
13321 Cearfoss Pike
Hagerstown, MD 21740-1614

Zack Morgan
School Phone: 301-733-2033
Home Phone: 301-302-3255
Fax:  301-733-4706
athleticdirector@graceacademyapps
.org

Soccer
Girls Middle School

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Tuesday 03/21/17 Mt. Airy Christian Academy Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 03/23/17 *Broadfording Christian Academy Away 4:00 PM 5:15 PM

Thursday 03/30/17 *Shalom Christian Academy Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 04/04/17 *Heritage Academy Away 3:00 PM 3:10 PM 4:00 PM

Friday 04/07/17 *Shenandoah Valley Christian Academy Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 04/18/17 *Broadfording Christian Academy Home 5:15 PM

Friday 04/21/17 *Cumberland Valley Christian School Home 4:00 PM

Monday 04/24/17 *Shalom Christian Academy Away 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

Monday 05/01/17 *Shenandoah Valley Christian Academy Away 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday 05/02/17 *Heritage Academy Home 4:00 PM

Friday 05/05/17 Carroll Christian High School Home 4:00 PM

Monday 05/08/17 *Cumberland Valley Christian School Away 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Friday 05/12/17 *OPEN DATE (MDCC Semifinals) Home TBA

Saturday 05/13/17 *OPEN DATE (MDCC FINALS) Home TBA

Principal Athletic Director

Alex Lehman Zack Morgan
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